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Hermelijnweg 27-29
4877 AE, Etten-Leur

Netherlands

Mercedes-Benz + THERMO KING + LIFT + BE apk 02-2025

Cena

Budowa

Rok

Id

Numer identyfikacyjny

pojazdu
Transmisja
Przebieg
Paliwo
Klasa emisji
W?adza
Waga brutto
No?no??
Waga
Budowa D?ugo??
Budowa Szeroko??
Budowa Wysoko??

Opis
WDB9702551L.321996

Merk koel unit: Thermo King

€ 15.950,-
Ch?odnie
2008

WDB97025511L.321996

WDB97025511.321996

Automatycznie
619.073 km
Diesel

Euro 4

175 kW (238 PK)
11.990 kg

3.145 kg

8.845 kg

512 cm

236 cm

250 cm
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